
Designed and constructed with a primary focus on security, KRAFTGUARD™ Kraft Bubble 
Mailers can handle the rigors and stresses on packaging posed by the shipping industry.

Contact us for a quote! info@impacktpkg.com www.impacktpkg.com 908-587-9200

KRAFTGUARDTM

Kraft Bubble Mailers

Security-first design 
engineered to 
withstand moisture, 
punctures, and 
external stresses.

Sturdily built with bubble-
lined wall construction for 
extra protection during 
transit.

Premium and cost-
effective for shipping a 
wide variety of items.

Shipping labels can adhere 
securely to the recycled 
kraft paper cover.

Tamper-evident hot melt 
self-sealing closures for 
security of contents.

Custom options available.

KRAFTGUARD™ Kraft Bubble Mailers (KRAFTGUARD™ is a registered trademark of Impackt Packaging)

ITEM ID QTY/CASE CASE/PALLET
IN STOCK NOW!

BMK000
BMK00
BMK0
BMK1
BMK2
BMK3
BMK4
BMK5
BMK6
BMK7

4” x 8” + 1.57”
5” x 10” + 1.57”

6.5” x 10” + 1.57”
7.25” x 12” + 1.57”
8.5” x 12” + 1.57”

8.5” x 14.5” + 1.57”
9.5” x 14.5” + 1.57”
10.5” x 16” + 1.57”
12.5” x 19” + 1.57”
14.5” x 20” + 1.57”

500
250
250
100
100
100
100
100
50
50

42
56
48
86
72
69
50
50
64
50

SIZE (W x L + LIP)


