## **KRAFTGUARD**<sup>TM</sup> Kraft Bubble Mailers





Designed and constructed with a primary focus on security, **KRAFTGUARD™ Kraft Bubble Mailers** can handle the rigors and stresses on packaging posed by the shipping industry.

IN STOCK NOW!			
ITEM ID	SIZE (W x L + LIP)	QTY/CASE	CASE/PALLET
ВМК000	4" x 8" + 1.57"	500	42
BMK00	5" x 10" + 1.57"	250	56
ВМКО	6.5" x 10" + 1.57"	250	48
BMK1	7.25" x 12" + 1.57"	100	86
BMK2	8.5" x 12" + 1.57"	100	72
BMK3	8.5" x 14.5" + 1.57"	100	69
BMK4	9.5" x 14.5" + 1.57"	100	50
BMK5	10.5" x 16" + 1.57"	100	50
BMK6	12.5" x 19" + 1.57"	50	64
BMK7	14.5" x 20" + 1.57"	50	50

**KRAFTGUARD™ Kraft Bubble Mailers** (KRAFTGUARD<sup>™</sup> is a registered trademark of Impackt Packaging)